
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B; Freistil

Owingen, 06.02.2010

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

Ü
.K

a
m

G
e

w
.K

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Simon Ketterer RKG Freiburg 2000
4:00

12
3:05

03
AS 6:1

54
 1  6  0  0  0  1  8 3

2 Urs Geßler KSV Taisersdorf
PS 8:2

31
PS 14:4

34
PS 14:5

33
 3  9  0  0  2  6  36 1

3 Jürgen Schlegel RG Lahr
SS 9:0

54
TÜ 13:0

41
5:25

12
 2  10  1  1  3  5  27 2

4 Marcel Wolber SV Triberg
1:00

03
2:50

12
3:50

01
 0  1  0  0  0  1  5 4
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